Louis, Missouri 63138   Creve Couer, Missouri 63141 

Copies may be obtained at the office of Berutti & Associates, Inc., 204 West Main, 
Belleville, Illinois, 62220, phone number (618) 235-0500. 

The charge for Plans and Specifications shall be One Hundred Seventy-five and 
00/100 Dollars ($175.00). 

The Proposal shall be accompanied by a certified or cashier's check drawn on a 
solvent Missouri bank or trust company made payable to Jefferson County, or a Bid 
Bond issued by a surety licensed to conduct business in the state of Missouri and